

Crl A 15/22

Order no 8

06.10.23

Today is fixed for taking step by the revisionist and appointment of PP. Revisionist files hazira.No PP-in-charge has been appointed for this case till now.No step has been taken by the revisionist.

Revisionist is directed again to take step upon the respondent no 1 to 3.

To 08.01.24 for taking step by the revisionist and appointment of PP.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court,Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas