

Crl A 15 of 2022
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. P.O.JO Code (UID No)
WB01025
Order No 10 Dated.
01-03-2024

Today is fixed for taking step by the revisionist and appointment of Ld. PP in Charge. Appellant files hazira along with requisites of summon. Ld. PP in Charge has not yet been appointed. Issue the same at once. Fix 13-03-2024 for awaiting S/R and A/D and appointment of Ld. PP in Charge.

Additional District & Sessions
Judge, Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.